The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SOBER IN CYBER 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled
2025-01-01
2025-01-03
2025-01-06
2025-01-22
2025-01-23
2025-01-27
2025-01-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Brandon Colley
Fiscal sponsorship for 12/30 to 1/5
Check to Cybersecurity Marketing Society LLC
Donation from Content Workshop
Fiscal sponsorship for 1/20 to 1/26
SP STICKY BRAND
WITHDRAWN: $1,768.86. DEPOSITED: $600.00.

ID Amount Balance

$1,748.33

txn 1ZHPJzE $500.00 $2,248.33

txn 8rH4Rqd -$35.00 $2,213.33
txn LgHGVRo -$1,627.13 $586.20
txn XGHmq8k $100.00 $686.20
txn_ 9KHgpPP -$7.00 $679.20
txn YRHOPOO -$99.73 $579.47
$579.47

Sober in Cyber is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Sober in Cyber's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



