The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SOBER IN CYBER 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,748.33
2025-01-03	Donation from Brandon Colley	txn_lZHPJzE	\$500.00	\$2,248.33
2025-01-06	Fiscal sponsorship for 12/30 to 1/5	txn_8rH4Rqd	-\$35.00	\$2,213.33
2025-01-22	Check to Cybersecurity Marketing Society LLC	txn_LgHGVRo	-\$1,627.13	\$586.20
2025-01-23	Donation from Content Workshop	txn_XGHmq8k	\$100.00	\$686.20
2025-01-27	Fiscal sponsorship for 1/20 to 1/26	txn_9KHgpPP	-\$7.00	\$679.20
2025-01-30	SP STICKY BRAND	txn_YRH0P00	-\$99.73	\$579.47
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,768.86. DEPOSITED: \$600.00.			\$579.47

Sober in Cyber is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Sober in Cyber*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.